Kramer 614R/T One-Fiber Detachable DVI Optical Extender (Transmitter/Receiver) Kit

INPUTS:	1 DVI (614T), 1 multimode fiber optic with SC connector (614R).
OUTPUTS:	1 multimode fiber optic with SC connector (614T), 1 DVI (614R).
MAX DATA RATE:	6.75Gbps (2.25Gbps per graphic channel), up to WUXGA, 2K or 1080p @36bit color depth (does not support XGA).
MAX. RANGE:	500m (1640ft) over 50/125 multi-mode fiber at WUXGA (1920x1200), 60Hz refresh rate.
POWER SOURCE:	5V DC, 200mA max. (614T); 280mA max. (614R).
OPERATING TEMPERATURE:	0° to +40°C (32° to 104°F).
STORAGE TEMPERATURE:	-40° to +70°C (-40° to 158°F).
HUMIDITY:	10% to 85%, RHL non-condensing.
DIMENSIONS:	3.9cm x 5.6cm x 1.46cm (1.5" x 2.2" x 0.57") W, D, H.
WEIGHT:	0.14kg (0.31lbs) approx.
ACCESSORIES:	Two 5V DC/1A power supplies.